	House Conferees

	Republicans
	
	
	
	
	

	Member
	Location
	Phone (202) 
	Fax (202)
	Tax Staffer
	E-mail

	Rep. Bill Thomas (R-CA)
	2208 Rayburn
	225-2915
	225-8798
	Shahira Knight
	shahira.knight@mail.house.gov

	Rep. Jim McCrery (R-LA)
	2104 Rayburn
	225-2777
	225-8039
	Greg Nickerson
	greg.nickerson@mail.house.gov

	Rep. Philip Crane (R-IL)
	233 Cannon
	225-3711
	225-7830
	Manny Rossman
	manny.rossman@mail.house.gov

	Rep. Tom DeLay (R-TX)
	242 Cannon
	225-5951
	225-5241
	John Barry
	john.barry@mail.house.gov

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Democrats
	
	
	
	
	

	Member
	Location
	Phone (202) 
	Fax (202)
	Tax Staffer
	E-mail

	Rep. Charles Rangel (D-NY)
	2354 Rayburn
	225-4365
	225-0816
	John Buckley and Jon Sheiner
	john.buckley@mail.house.gov  and  jon.sheiner@mail.house.gov

	Rep. Sander Levin (D-MI)
	2300 Rayburn
	225-4961
	226-1033
	Mike Castellano
	mike.castellano@mail.house.gov


